
Advocate 
Safehouse 

Project Since 1987



History

▪ 1987 Advocate Safehouse Project was 
incorporated

▪ 1991 ASP expanded

▪ 1993 Safehouse was acquired

▪ 1996 Spanish and English Service were 
offered.

▪ 2008 Safe was in dire need of a "Facelift."



Mission

To promote healthy relationships free from violence 
as we strive to overcome imbalances through 
advocacy, collaboration, education, and shelter.



Vision

ASP envisions all 
relationships in our 
community filled 
with well-being and 
empowerment.



Our Values

Integrity, Compassion, 
Resiliency, 
Empowerment, and Well-
Being



Program Goals

To provide assistance to 
survivors of intimate 

partner and/or sexual 
violence.

To promote crisis 
management via a network 

of volunteers and 
professionals

To educate survivors and 
community members about 
healthy relationships free 

from violence.

To advocate for and partner 
with survivors regarding 
intimate partner violence 
and/or sexual violence.

To provide safe housing in 
a healing environment.

To provide privileged 
confidential supportive 

services to survivors and 
their children

To provide an inclusive 
environment for all 

survivors to feel recognized 
and accepted regardless of 

how the survivors 
identify themselves.



Programs

▪ Safehouse Program

▪ Bilingual Advocacy

▪ Sexual Assault Advocacy

▪ Outreach Program

▪ 24 – Hour Help Line

▪ Housing First Program

▪ Community Education

▪ Garfield County Domestic
▪ Violence Coalition











STAFF 
DIRECTORY

▪ Bilingual Advocates

▪ Glenda Martinez - (C)970.456.5374 

glenda@advocatesafehouse.org

▪ Esmeralda Pena - (C)970.456.5628   

esmeralda@advocatesafehouse.org

▪ Sexual Assault Advocate  

▪ Walezka Rivers - (C)970.319.0267
walezka@advocatesafehouse.org

▪ Housing First Advocate
▪ Erin Morelli - (C)970.355.5321 

erin@advocatesafehouse.org

• Support Specialist

o Gissel Luna - (C)970.945.2632 

gissel@advocatesafehouse.org

• Advocacy Director

o Crystal Young (C)970.456.1198 

crystal@advocatesafehouse.org

• Executive Director

o Betty Lucas (C)970.930.1750 

betty@advocatesafehouse.org
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Thank You
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